SPF Seniorerna Boras 3:an

Intakter

Medlemsavagifter
Manadstraffar entré/lotteri
Bidrag Vuxenskolan
Kommunalt bidrag

Ovriga rorelseintakter

Foreningsresa
Lokalbidrag

Summa intakter

Kostnader
Forbrukningsinv. mer an 1 ar
Manadstraffar

Lokalhyra kontor
Tavlingar/priser
Underhallining
Styrelsemoéten
Reseerséttning
Motesverksamhet
Kostnadserséttning
Bankkostnad
Tryckkost./porto/kuvert
Distriktstamma

Exp. kostnader

Uppvaktning

Funktionar/nya medlemstraffar
Diverse utgifter

Summa kostnader

Resultat
Summa

Utfall 2017

25420
66290

4530
25020
18753

1007
20825

161845

6983
66386
26268

1770
10400

0

67
9074
9000
950

2659

1000

9208

733
0
375

144873

16972
161845

Budget 2018

37000
67000
5000
33000
0

0
22000

164000

0
67000
27000

1800
14000
3500
1500
0
9000
1000
5000
1000
9500
700
2000
1000

144000

20000
164000



